LARGE-SCALE FX CHANGEABLE SIDE DITCH
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A C L T H E W | W1 | D1 | mm | mm m | mm | mm m
700 X 500 943 498 690
700 X 600 |1,036 598 790
700 X 700 |1,130 698 890
700 X 800 |1,223 798 990
700 X 900 |1,317 898 1,090
700 X 1,000 [1,411 998 1,190
700 X 1,100 [1,504 1,098 1,290
700 X 1,200 (1,598 1,198 1,390
700 2000 | 142 100 | 900 | 900 70 1,000 150 [{10.00|1,000| 150 [1.500
700 X 1,300 [1,691 1,298 1,490
700 X 1,400 (1,785 1,398 1,590
700 X 1,500 (1,879 1,498 1,690
700 X 1,600 (1,972 1,598 1,790
700 X 1,700 (2,066 1,698 1,890
700 X 1,800 (2,159 1,798 1,990
700 X 1,900 (2,253 1,898 2,090
700 X 2,000 (2,347 1,998 2,190
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Al C|] L | T|H]JE| W[ WI|DI| mm|mm| m | mm|mm| m
800X 600 (1,107 598 800
800x 700 |1,200 698 900
800x 800 |1,294 798 1,000
800x 900 |1,387 898 1,100
800X 1,000 |1,481 998 1,200
800% 1,100 {1,575 1,098 1,300
800x% 1,200 |1,668 1,198 1,400
800x% 1,300 |1,762| 800{1,298|2000| 150 |1,500| 100 |1,000{1,000| 70 |1,100| 150 |11.00(1,100| 150 |1.650
800x% 1,400 |1,855 1,398 1,600
800x1,500 |1,949 1,498 1,700
800x 1,600 |2,043 1,598 1,800
800%1,700 |2,136 1,698 1,900
800%1,800 |2,230 1,798 2,000
800X 1,900 (2,323 1,898 2,100
800x2,000 (2,417 1,998 2,200
900x 700 (1,277 698 910
900x 800 (1,370 798 1,010
900x 900 (1,464 898 1,110
900x 1,000 (1,557 998 1,210
900% 1,100 {1,651 1,098 1,310
900x%1,200 (1,745 1,198 1,410
900x 1,300 |1,838 1,298 1,510
So0x1A00 1 932 900 1398 2000 | 162 T 100 |1,1700{1,100{ 70 |1,200{ 150 |12.00|1,200| 150 |1.800
900x 1,500 [2,025 1,498 1,710
900%1,600 {2,119 1,598 1,810
900x1,700 (2,213 1,698 1,910
900x1,800 (2,306 1,798 2,010
900X 1,900 (2,400 1,898 2,110
900x2,000 (2,493 1,998 2,210
1,000x 800 |1,452 798 1,020
1,000x 900 (1,545 898 1,120
1,000 1,000 |1,639 998 1,220
1,000x1,100 |1,732 1,098 1,320
1,000 1,200 |1,826 1,198 1,420
1,000 1,300 {1,920 1,298 1,520
1,000% 1,400 |2,013|1,000{1,398|2000| 172 {1,620| 100 |1,200{1,200{ 70 |1,300| 150 |13.00|1,300| 150 |1.950
1,000% 1,500 |2,107 1,498 1,720
1,000% 1,600 {2,200 1,598 1,820
1,000 1,700 |2,294 1,698 1,920
1,000 1,800 |2,388 1,798 2,020
1,000 1,900 {2,481 1,898 2,120
1,000%2,000 {2,575 1,998 2,220




LARGE-SCALE FX CHANGEABLE SIDE DITCH
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A C L T H E W | W1 D1 mm | mm m mm | mm m

700X 500 [1,063 498 690

700X 600 |1,156 598 790

700X 700 |1,250 698 890

700X 800 |1,343 798 990

700X 900 |1,437 898 1,090

700%1,000 |1,531 998 1,190

700X 1,100 |1,624 1,098 1,290

700%1,200 |1,718 1,198 1,390

700 2000 | 142 100 | 900 | 900 70 1,000 150 {10.00|1,000| 150 [1.500

700%1,300 [1,811 1,298 1,490

700X 1,400 |1,905 1,398 1,590

700% 1,500 |1,999 1,498 1,690

700% 1,600 |2,092 1,598 1,790

700%1,700 |2,186 1,698 1,890

700%1,800 |2,279 1,798 1,990

700%1,900 |2,373 1,898 2,090

700%2,000 |2,467 1,998 2,190
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LARGE-SCALE FX CHANGEABLE SIDE DITCH
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A C L T H B W | W1 D1 | mm | mm m | mm | mm m
800X 600 |1,242 600 800
800X 700 |1,335 700 900
800X 800 |1,429 800 1,000
800X 900 |1,522 900 1,100
800X 1,000 |1,616 1,000 1,200
800% 1,100 |1,710 1,100 1,300
800% 1,200 |1,803 1,200 1,400
800% 1,300 [1,897| 800(1,300(2000| 150 |1,500| 100 |1,000{1,000| 70 [1,1700| 200 [11.00(1,1700| 150 |1.650
800X% 1,400 |1,990 1,400 1,600
800X 1,500 |2,084 1,500 1,700
800X 1,600 2,178 1,600 1,800
800X 1,700 (2,271 1,700 1,900
800X 1,800 |2,365 1,800 2,000
800X 1,900 |2,458 1,900 2,100
800x2,000 (2,552 2,000 2,200
900x 700 |1,424 698 910
900x 800 |1,517 798 1,010 S
900x 900 [1,611 898 1,110 oERIE
900X 1,000 |1,704 998 1,210
900X 1,100 |1,798 1,098 1,310
900X 1,200 |1,892 1,198 1,410
900X 1,300 |1,985 1,298 1,510
900%1.400 2,079 900 1398 2000 | 162 1610 100 |{1,100{1,100{ 70 {1,200 200 |12.00|1,200{ 150 |1.800
900% 1,500 (2,172 1,498 1,710
900%x1,600 (2,266 1,598 1,810
900x%x1,700 (2,360 1,698 1,910
900%x1,800 (2,453 1,798 2,010
900%x1,900 (2,547 1,898 2,110
900x%x2,000 (2,640 1,998 2,210
1,000x 800 |1,612 798 1,020
1,000x 900 |1,705 898 1,120
1,000% 1,000 (1,799 998 1,220
1,000% 1,100 (1,892 1,098 1,320
1,000% 1,200 [1,986 1,198 1,420
1,000% 1,300 (2,080 1,298 1,520
1,000% 1,400 (2,173|1,000(1,398|2000| 172 |1,620| 100 |1,200{1,200{ 70 |[1,300| 200 |13.00|1,300{ 150 |1.950
1,000% 1,500 (2,267 1,498 1,720
1,000% 1,600 (2,360 1,598 1,820
1,000% 1,700 (2,454 1,698 1,920
1,000% 1,800 (2,548 1,798 2,020
1,000%X 1,900 |2,641 1,898 2,120
1,000%2,000 (2,735 1,998 2,220
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